
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name=
LONGLEAF HOMES INC; Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200804250001
70600

04/25/2008
01:22:30

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 25 Lot#:1520
Book:38 Pg:25
Sub:KENNIST
ON AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

200804250001
70640

04/25/2008
01:25:57

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 25 Lot#:1521
Book:38 Pg:25
Sub:KENNIST
ON AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

200810240004
17050

10/24/2008
02:03:25

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 25 200810240004
17040

Lot#:1508
Book:38 Pg:25
Sub:KENNIST
ON AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT


