Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= LONGLEAF HOMES INC; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200804250001 70600	04/25/2008 01:22:30	LONGLEAF HOMES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			38	25		Lot#:1520 Book:38 Pg:25 Sub:KENNIST ON AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT
200804250001 70640	04/25/2008 01:25:57	LONGLEAF HOMES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			38	25		Lot#:1521 Book:38 Pg:25 Sub:KENNIST ON AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT
200810240004 17050	10/24/2008 02:03:25	LONGLEAF HOMES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			38	25	200810240004 17040	Lot#:1508 Book:38 Pg:25 Sub:KENNIST ON AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT